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Cardiovascular Measure Endorsement Project 2015
Measure Evaluation Process Q&A Call #1

August 17, 2015
2:00-3:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in #: (877) 298-1950 (Standing Committee members / NQF Staff)
Public dial-in #: (877) 563-3590

NO CONFERENCE CODE REQUIRED

Web Link: http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?446010

Registration Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?446010

2:00 pm

2:05 pm
2:40 pm
2:45 pm

2:55 pm

3:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Thomas Kottke, MD, MSPH, Co-Chair

Mary George, MD, MSPH, FACS, FAHA, Co-Chair

Sharon Hibay, RN, DNP, Senior Director

Leslie Vicale, MPH, Project Manager

Updates to Measure Evidence - 0018: Controlling High Blood Pressure (NCQA)
Measure Evaluation: Q& A

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps/ Timeline
Leslie Vicale, MPH, Project Manager

Adjourn
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